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93.24 USD
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o

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Group

WKN: 842587107

0.58% (0.54)

US8425871071
SO

NYSE

usb

Utilities

Stock

94,247 EUR
S&P 500

92.93 USD (300)
93.29 USD (700)
92.70 USD
93.345 USD
92.02 USD
92.70 USD
93.057806 USD
3,663,359
340,838,545.70
43,185
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date Headline

2024/09/27 2 Global Equity Ratings
2024/09/27 Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/09/11 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
2024/09/11 = Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/09/05 S8l  Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=23840457
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US8425871071&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US8425871071&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US8425871071&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=815f8b69b32e52f275dc1ee3d36c9acb86dc62807440811b03333e78203a3808&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=865f45199ba129176&time=1729470454&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bc498b2f58be8b498b67e38680100f2308fcf15f4f2482bb21a1fccfe72af46f&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bb4f5aa4ca77d27a0&time=1729470454&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e1a9dd3fe3ec47a03197d593b319952ff199fb99cc05ad1f8a32ba5e2e8e94f4&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=92ddee593ba79deb0&time=1729470454&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0d65af8e868cf1c1cb3afc4d5b3b3021b7b4b3e203f56423b25962072bc5faa2&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=be73c44fe4fb40b50&time=1729470454&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=24b596a30c55955bee212b99b89ff1ee39ac4225487153c2aeef2992b87564d4&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8c4bd722e29d6a1ed&time=1729470454&tool=RSC

SOUTHERN CO.

Details

2024/10/18 22:00:01

Price
93.24 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

0.58% (0.54)

ISIN US8425871071
Symbol SO
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 94,247 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 92.93 USD (300)
Ask (Ask size) 93.29 USD (700)
Open 92.70 USD
High 93.345 USD
Low 92.02 USD
Close (prev. day) 92.70 USD
VWAP 93.057806 USD
Volume (pcs) 3,663,359
Trading volume 340,838,545.70
Number of trades 43,185
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +29.23% +35.53% +59.32%
Perf (abs.) +19.38  +2246  +31.90
Beta -0.08 0.13 0.39
Volatility  16.73 17.26 19.85
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date  Time

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
10/18

Tradegate 2024/  22:26
10/18

Stuttgart 2024/  21:31
10/18

NYSE 2024/  22:00
10/18

Munich 2024/ 17:25

Price

85.58 EUR

85.83 EUR

85.61 EUR

93.24 USD

85.49 EUR

91.76 USD (3,495,852
89.94 USD (4,273,981
84.63 USD (4,117,121
76.24 USD (4,444,225
93.35 USD (2024/10/18
65.80 USD (2024/02/16
93.35 USD (2024/10/18
64.53 USD (2023/10/23

NN NN NN

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
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340.84 43,185
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=US8425871071
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260273130
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=36800233
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19862
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19861
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ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10/18

2024/
08/09

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
07/29

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

14:52

20:37

17:25

08:03

18:07

17:44

08:10

08:08

86.46 USD 11.59

85.77 EUR

85.59 EUR

85.45 EUR

76.16 EUR

85.62 EUR

85.18 EUR

85.19 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805407
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252114
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9598370
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=284922
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440213215
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440213215
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907151
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907151
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323549
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19863

SOUTHERN CO.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
THE SOUTHERN CO.

30 Ivan Allen Jr. Boulevard, Northwest -

30308 Atlanta

Telefon: +1-404-506-5000

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Dale Klein
Janaki Akella
Anthony Earley
David Grain
David Meador
Donald James
Henry Clark
John Johns
Kristine Svinicki
Lizanne Thomas
Shantella Cooper
William Smith
Christopher C.
Womack
Anthony Wilson
Bryan Anderson
Chris Cummiskey
Dan Tucker
James Y. Kerr Il
Jeff Peoples
Kimberly S.
Greene

Martin B. Davis
Sloane Drake
Stan W.

Connally, Jr.

Stephen E.
Kuczynski

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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Sterling Member of Executive
Spainhour Committee
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